## L18000740038

-Ro.Box 331476
Lake Park, FL 33-109
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:
10/03/22
10/03/22 2/10 NOS





100392680721

02/18/12-01008 001 - 25.00 1



January 9, 2023

ASENJO PLUMBING AND AIR, LLC 1129 SILVER BEACH RD LAKE PARK, FL 33403

SUBJECT: ASENJO PLUMBING LLC

Ref. Number: L18000240038

This will acknowledge receipt of your correspondence regarding the above referenced business entity.

We are enclosing the proper form(s) with instructions for your convenience.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6939.

Stacy Prather Regulatory Specialist III

Letter Number: 622A00029084

FEB - 6 2023





4,500 20 20

2022 OCT -3 AMII: 19

Asenjo Plumbing and Air, LLC 1129 Silver Beach Rd Lake Park, FL 33403

Re: Name Change on existing EIN

To whom it may concern, Asenjo Plumbing is requesting a name change to keep the existing EIN on file. Current document number for Asenjo Plumbing is L18000240038 to be made inactive. And switched over to Southern Plumbing & Air, LLC with the new document is L22000418217.

Thank you,

Jacqueline Harris

Owner

## **COVER LETTER**

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations		
SUBJECT: ASenja Plumbing LLC (Name of Islanded Liability Company)		
The enclosed Articles of Dissolution and fee(s) are submitted for filing.		
Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the	following:	
Jacqueline (Name o	Harris (Person)	
Southern Plumbing and Air, LLC		
1129 Silver Beach Rd		
Lake Park FL 33403 (City/State and Zip Code)		
For further information concerning this matter, please call:		
Jacqueline Harris	at ( <u>561</u> ) 232-4214 (Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number)	
Finchosed is a check for the following amount:		
S25.00 Filing Fee and Certificate of Dissolution	S55.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Dissolution & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	
Mailing Address: Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327	Street Address: Registration Section Division of Corporations The Centre of Tallahassee	
Tallahassee, FL 32314	2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810 Tallahassee, FL 32303	

## ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION FOR A LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

1. The name of a limited liab Asenso Plum	
2. The Articles of Organizati	14 14 0010
document number	000240038
Note: If the date inserted in	the dissolution if not effective on the date of filing: 3/1/2023 red date cannot be prior to or more than 90 days later than date documents received for filing) this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be receive date on the Department of State's records.
<ul> <li>605,0707, Florida Statutes.</li> </ul>	that resulted in the limited liability company's dissolution pursuant to section (copy 605.0707 on back cover letter).  Company name to Southern plumbing  To the section of the limited liability company's dissolution pursuant to section (copy 605.0707 on back cover letter).
5. If there are no members, e activities and affairs:	Tacqueline Harris  5679 Se Indigo Ave  Stuart FL, 34997
6. Signature of an authorized above to wind up the compan	person or if there are no members, the signature of the person appointed and listed y's activities and affairs:   \[ \sum_{\text{Printed Name}} \frac{1}{2} \]

FILING FEE: \$25.00